Universal Cable Clamp

Strain-Relief Kit, includes one cable clamp

CORNING

Universal Cable Clamp Strain-Relief Kit, to be used with PCX-STRN



Ordering Information

Part Number	UCC-001
Product Description	Universal Cable Clamp. Strain-Relief Kit, includes one cable clamp

Shipping Information

Units per Delivery

1/1

Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/cablesystems A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Cable Systems is available at www.corning.com/cablesystems/trademarks. Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2012 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved.

